SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

Form approved.

(Other ins UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

structions	n Buuget Dureau No. 12-11125.
rse side)	30-645-24884
	5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

		GICAL SURVEY					
	NM-03561						
APPLICATION	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME						
1a. TYPE OF WORK	ILL X	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME					
b. TYPE OF WELL OIL C	ONE X	S. FARM OR LEASE NA	ME				
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	GRENIER "B"						
Southland Royalty Company						9. WELL NO.	
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	#3E BIENCO Mese Werde/						
P. O. Draw	er 570, Farmi	ngton, NM	87401 ny State requirements.	<u>;</u>	Blanco Mes Basin Dako		
At surface	11. SEC., T., B., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR ARBA						
1530' FSL At proposed prod. zon	& 1530' FEL				***	T29N, R10W	
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NEA	REST TOWN OR POST OF	FFICE*		12COUNTY OR PARISI	H 13. STATE	
	y 2 1/2 miles N			<u>}</u>	San Juan	MM	
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPLOCATION TO NEARES PROPERTY OR LEASE	DSED* T Line, ft.		915.29		of acres assigned this well 320-5/2945	= MU 5 + 5/24457	
(Also to nearest drlg. unit line, if any) 18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION*		19	19. PROPOSED DEPTH 2		ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS		
OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH		2000'	6910'		Rotary	ODE WILL SWAMP	
21. ELEVATIONS (Show wh	•		ORK WILL START				
5847' GR			AND COMMENSATION DE	OCRAW '	May 21, 81		
	I		AND CEMENTING PR				
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT			QUANTITY OF CEMI	(160 cu.ft	
13 3/4"	10 3/4"	32.75# 15.5#		136 s	sx Stage One	(245 cu.ft	
7 7/8" 3 (10) 3 (10) 4 (10)	ORIZED ARE			520 6	sx Stage Two	(759 cu.ft.	
a Marie Vale de Marie La Colombia de Marie	THE ATTACHE.)	subj ¢ ct to administrati t to 30 CER 200.	475 s	sx Stage Three	(692 cu.ft	
Top of Oio Alar	ion is Nacimient no sand is at l d Cliffs sand is d will be used t ted that an IEL	139'.	surface to to	otal dewith	REULIN		
It is anticipated Gr-Density log	d Cliffs sand is d will be used t ted that an IEL will be run from essures or poison	log will be om total dept	run from total h to 1700'.	depth to	Suffice Casin	g and a	
No abnormal pre	essures or pois	onous gases a	re anticipated	l in this v	PON. COM.	/	
it is expected	that this well for approval, r	MIII DE CITI	Ter perore our	TA DE LES	l. This depen	as on	
Gas is dedicate		ig availabili	cy and are was	·			
	•						
				-			
				_, 	luction none and manner	and new productive	
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE zone. If proposal is to preventer program, if an	e PROPOSED PROGRAM: If drill or deepen directions	proposal is to deepen ally, give pertinent da	or plug back, give data ita on subsurface locati	on present prod ons and measure	d and true vertical dep	ths. Give blowout	
24.	80 nn					-: .	
SIGNED	E fulder	TITLE	District Eng	ineer	FDATE 1-2	0-81	
(This space for Fed	nal or State office use)						
(Illis space for Pea	ALLKO VED			-		•	
PERMIT NO.	- AMENDED		_ APPROVAL DATE				
J VAPPROVED BY	FFD 4 5 /		,				
C 3 CONDITIONS OF SPERM	∩FFH 1 3 /1004 /	TITLE			DATE	·, ·	
117 1/2	Stell 13/1981	TITLE			DATE		
J'S J TO PA	JAMES F. SIMS	TITLE			DATE		

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

ATE OF IL MEXICO form C-102

P. O. BOX 2088 keylsed 10-1-78 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 DEPARTMENT All distances must be from the cuter houndaries of the Section. Well No. Lease GRENIER "B" SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY County Range Township ette: 29N 10W San Juan ctual Footage Location of Well: 1530 East line feet from the 1530 South feet from the line and Dedicated Acreage: Ground Level Elev: Producing Formation 320 Acres Blanco/Basin Mesa Verde/Dakota 5847 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation ____ If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the of my knowledge and belief. Robert E. Fielder Position District Engineer Company Southland Royalty Sec. January 23, 1981 I hereby certify that the well location 5 shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 0 Date Surveyed December 1294

Scale: 1"=1000'

NM - 03561

FORM 24-11

